Appox value of Contracts Rs. 1,39,19,566/-(Tax Inclusive) 

Earnest Money EMD # Rs. 278400/- 

Completion period: 180 days  from the date of issue of LOA 

Validity of offer: 45 days from the date of opening of tender. 
Cost of Tender 
Document: 

Rs. 5,900/-  (Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)- incld GST @18% 

http://www.railtelindia.com
https://www.tcil-india-electronictender.com.

Tender No. RailTel/Tender/OT/NR/OFC/FZR-FKA-ABS/2018-19/10 

4

3.For more details see Chapter 2-A , item 6(In Case of discrepancy Chapter 2 A conditions will prevail).